
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
259 
91 

766 
29 

926 
221 

2 
727 
167 
193 
909 
136 
37 

262 
246 
249 
156 
134 
64 
5 

21 
75 
71 
62 
26 
66 

149 
44 

152 
198 
222 
941 
97 

161 
312 
240 
32 

142 
214 
981 
228 
290 

Name 
Glenn Coldenhoff 
Jeremy Seewer 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Henry Jacobi 
Jeremy Delince 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Gregory Aranda 
Boris Maillard 
Stuart Edmonds 
Jaromir Romancik 
Lukas Neurauter 
Stefan Kjer Olsen 
Rudolf Weschta 
Lukasz Lonka 
Ricky Renner 
Nikolaj Larsen 
Angus Heidecke 
Filip Neugebauer 
Dominique Thury 
Kevin Wouts 
Mathias Jörgensen 
Peter Irt 
Christian Brockel 
Klemen Gercar 
Mike Stender 
Tim Koch 
Dennis Ullrich 
Jan Uhlig 
Lars van Berkel 
Vytautas Bucas 
Ron Noffz 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Manuel Engel 
Lars Reuther 
Chris Gundermann 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Robert Sturm 
Franz Löfquist 
Emil Lofquist 
Maik Schaller 
Tomas Lhotsky 
Pascal Proenen 

FNM 
KNMV 
FMS 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MCUI 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMU 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMA 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
LMSF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ CT Heesch 

SUI/ Bülach 

AUT/ Eitzing 

GER/ Bad Sulza 

BEL/ Beaufays 

FRA/ St Quentin L

FRA/ Kissing 

FRA/ GIGNAC 

IRL/ Dublin 

CZE/ Liberec 

AUT/ Sautens 

DEN/ Sønderborg 

CZE/ Stribro 

POL/ Wrzesnia 

USA/ Plant City 

DEN/ Naestved 

GER/ Delitzsch 

CZE/ DIVAKY 

GER/ Schneeberg 

BEL/ HOBOKEN 

DEN/ Bjerge 

SLO/ Ljubljana-Po

GER/ Petershagen

SLO/ Lukovica 

GER/ Eutin- Neudo

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Wallerfangen

GER/ Lugau 

NED/ Veghel 

LTU/ Šiauliai 

GER/ Greifswald 

NED/ Heilbronn 

GER/ Möckmühl 

GER/ Pleidelsheim

GER/ Straufhain 

CZE/ Aš 

GER/ Kissing 

SWE/ Kävlinge 

SWE/ Veberöd 

GER/ Rudersberg 

CZE/ Kynšperk nad

GER/ 52372 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

HSV Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Sturm Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

- 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Jimmy Joe Husqvarna 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Husqvarna Maurer Racing 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

MotoSport Husqvarna 

Team DIGA-Procross 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

- 

Team HNHF 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

BvZ Racing Team 

Suzuki Reinecke 

- 

Reuther Motocross 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

Sturm Racing Team 

Lillemans MC 

- 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
5 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 
5 
5 
8 

Best Tm 
1:56.206 
1:57.342 
1:57.885 
1:58.778 
1:59.800 
1:59.870 
2:00.051 
2:00.502 
2:00.517 
2:00.922 
2:01.205 
2:01.670 
2:01.683 
2:01.952 
2:02.038 
2:02.038 
2:02.247 
2:02.448 
2:03.290 
2:03.329 
2:03.517 
2:03.520 
2:03.617 
2:03.682 
2:03.808 
2:03.940 
2:04.231 
2:04.646 
2:04.705 
2:04.876 
2:04.922 
2:05.264 
2:05.320 
2:05.640 
2:06.696 
2:06.955 
2:08.178 
2:08.486 
2:10.676 
2:11.246 
2:13.996 
2:15.403 

Diff 

1.136 
1.679 
2.572 
3.594 
3.664 
3.845 
4.296 
4.311 
4.716 
4.999 
5.464 
5.477 
5.746 
5.832 
5.832 
6.041 
6.242 
7.084 
7.123 
7.311 
7.314 
7.411 
7.476 
7.602 
7.734 
8.025 
8.440 
8.499 
8.670 
8.716 
9.058 
9.114 
9.434 

10.490 
10.749 
11.972 
12.280 
14.470 
15.040 
17.790 
19.197 

In Lap 
9 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
5 
8 
7 
6 
8 
9 
8 
5 
4 
4 
6 
9 
3 
9 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
3 
7 
8 
5 
8 
7 
5 
9 
7 
5 
7 
3 
5 
7 

km/h 
55,856 
55,315 
55,060 
54,646 
54,180 
54,149 
54,067 
53,865 
53,858 
53,678 
53,552 
53,348 
53,342 
53,224 
53,187 
53,187 
53,096 
53,009 
52,647 
52,630 
52,550 
52,549 
52,507 
52,480 
52,426 
52,371 
52,248 
52,074 
52,049 
51,978 
51,959 
51,817 
51,794 
51,662 
51,231 
51,127 
50,639 
50,518 
49,671 
49,455 
48,440 
47,937 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Bielstein 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:32 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

07.06.2015 10:50 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 20/15
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